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Physics 1E03 Lab and Tutorial Schedules Winter 2014-15

Mon Tue Wed Thurs Fri

Time Room Mon 12-Jan Tue 13-Jan Wed 14-Jan Thu 15-Jan Fri 16-Jan

No Labs this week

930-1120 Tutorial 1 L23

Tutorial 1 L25

1430-1620 Tutorial 1 L17

Tutorial 1 L19

Time Room Mon 19-Jan Tue 20-Jan Wed 21-Jan Thu 22-Jan Fri 23-Jan

830-1120 BSB/B116 Lab E1 L27 L21 L23

BSB/B220 Lab E1 L25

1430-1720 BSB/B116 Lab E1 L01 L05 L09 L13 L17

BSB/B220 Lab E1 L03 L07 L11 L15 L19

930-1120 Tutorial 1 L28 L22 L24

Tutorial 1 L26

1430-1620 Tutorial 1 L02 L06 L10 L14 L18

Tutorial 1 L04 L08 L12 L16 L20

Time Room Mon 26-Jan Tue 27-Jan Wed 28-Jan Thu 29-Jan Fri 30-Jan

830-1120 BSB/B116 Lab E1 L28 L22 L24

BSB/B220 Lab E1 L26

1430-1720 BSB/B116 Lab E1 L02 L06 L10 L14 L18

BSB/B220 Lab E1 L04 L08 L12 L16 L20

930-1120 Tutorial 1, 2 L27 L21 L23

Tutorial 1, 2 L25

1430-1620 Tutorial 1, 2 L01 L05 L09 L13 L17

Tutorial 1, 2 L03 L07 L11 L15 L19

Time Room Mon 02-Feb Tue 03-Feb Wed 04-Feb Thu 05-Feb Fri 06-Feb

830-1120 BSB/B116 Lab E2 L27 L21 L23

BSB/B220 Lab E2 L25

1430-1720 BSB/B116 Lab E2 L01 L05 L09 L13 L17

BSB/B220 Lab E2 L03 L07 L11 L15 L19

930-1120 Tutorial 2 L28 L22 L24

Tutorial 2 L26

1430-1620 Tutorial 2 L02 L06 L10 L14 L18

Tutorial 2 L04 L08 L12 L16 L20

Time Room Mon 09-Feb Tue 10-Feb Wed 11-Feb Thu 12-Feb Fri 13-Feb

830-1120 BSB/B116 Lab E2 L28 L22 L24

BSB/B220 Lab E2 L26

1430-1720 BSB/B116 Lab E2 L02 L06 L10 L14 L18

BSB/B220 Lab E2 L04 L08 L12 L16 L20

930-1120 Tutorial 2, 3 L27 L21 L23

Tutorial 2, 3 L25

1430-1620 Tutorial 2, 3 L01 L05 L09 L13 L17

Tutorial 2, 3 L03 L07 L11 L15 L19

Time Room Mon 16-Feb Tue 17-Feb Wed 18-Feb Thu 19-Feb Fri 20-Feb

STUDY WEEK NO CLASSES
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Physics 1E03 Lab and Tutorial Schedules Winter 2014-15

Time Room Mon 23-Feb Tue 24-Feb Wed 25-Feb Thu 26-Feb Fri 27-Feb

830-1120 BSB/B116 Lab E3 L27 L21 L23

BSB/B220 Lab E3 L25

1430-1720 BSB/B116 Lab E3 L01 L05 L09 L13 L17

BSB/B220 Lab E3 L03 L07 L11 L15 L19

930-1120 Tutorial 3 L28 L22 L24

Tutorial 3 L26

1430-1620 Tutorial 3 L02 L06 L10 L14 L18

Tutorial 3 L04 L08 L12 L16 L20

Time Room Mon 02-Mar Tue 03-Mar Wed 04-Mar Thu 05-Mar Fri 06-Mar

830-1120 BSB/B116 Lab E3 L28 L22 L24

BSB/B220 Lab E3 L26

1430-1720 BSB/B116 Lab E3 L02 L06 L10 L14 L18

BSB/B220 Lab E3 L04 L08 L12 L16 L20

930-1120 Tutorial 3, 4 L27 L21 L23

Tutorial 3, 4 L25

1430-1620 Tutorial 3, 4 L01 L05 L09 L13 L17

Tutorial 3, 4 L03 L07 L11 L15 L19

Time Room Mon 09-Mar Tue 10-Mar Wed 11-Mar Thu 12-Mar Fri 13-Mar

830-1120 BSB/B116 Lab E4 L27 L21 L23

BSB/B220 Lab E4 L25

1430-1720 BSB/B116 Lab E4 L01 L05 L09 L13 L17

BSB/B220 Lab E4 L03 L07 L11 L15 L19

930-1120 Tutorial 4 L28 L22 L24

Tutorial 4 L26

1430-1620 Tutorial 4 L02 L06 L10 L14 L18

Tutorial 4 L04 L08 L12 L16 L20

Time Room Mon 16-Mar Tue 17-Mar Wed 18-Mar Thu 19-Mar Fri 20-Mar

830-1120 BSB/B116 Lab E4 L28 L22 L24

BSB/B220 Lab E4 L26

1430-1720 BSB/B116 Lab E4 L02 L06 L10 L14 L18

BSB/B220 Lab E4 L04 L08 L12 L16 L20

930-1120 Tutorial 4, 5 L27 L21 L23

Tutorial 4, 5 L25

1430-1620 Tutorial 4, 5 L01 L05 L09 L13 L17

Tutorial 4, 5 L03 L07 L11 L15 L19

Time Room Mon 23-Mar Tue 24-Mar Wed 25-Mar Thu 26-Mar Fri 27-Mar

No labs this week. Arrange now for make-up labs next week.

930-1120 Tutorial 5 L28 L22 L24

Tutorial 5 L26

1430-1620 Tutorial 5 L02 L06 L10 L14 L18

Tutorial 5 L04 L08 L12 L16 L20

Time Room Mon 30-Mar Tue 31-Mar Wed 01-Apr Thu 02-Apr Fri 03-Apr

830-1120 BSB/B116 Make-up Make-up Make-up Make-up Make-up

1430-1720 BSB/B116 Make-up Make-up labs all week for all sections Good 

930-1120 Tutorial 5 L27 L21 Friday 

Tutorial 5 Holiday

1430-1620 Tutorial 5 L01 L05 L09 L13

Tutorial 5 L03 L07 L11 L15

Make-up Labs: Mar. 30 to Apr. 2 only.  Make arrangements by Mar. 27 with Dr. Buntar in BSB-B117.


